(1/2)
002-02 / 20040517 / e4141_c.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
High Voltage Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
C Series  C4520 and C4532 Types
Temperature Characteristic JIS CH, EIA C0G
FEATURES
• Advanced design prevents discharges on the ceramic surface

please contact us.
C4532(EIA CC1812) TYPE
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS
CAPACITANCE RANGES: CLASS 1
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS:
JIS CH(0±60ppm/°C), EIA C0G(0±30ppm/°C)
RATED VOLTAGE Edc: 3kV
•  Part number for temperature characteristic C0G
Please substitute "C0G" for "CH" in the part number when ordering.
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part number
10 ±1pF 0.85±0.2 C4520CH3F100F
12 ±10% 0.85±0.2 C4520CH3F120K
15 ±10% 1.1±0.2 C4520CH3F150K
18 ±10% 1.1±0.2 C4520CH3F180K
22 ±10% 1.1±0.2 C4520CH3F220K
27 ±10% 1.6±0.2 C4520CH3F270K
33 ±10% 1.6±0.2 C4520CH3F330K
39 ±10% 1.6±0.2 C4520CH3F390K
47 ±10% 1.6±0.2 C4520CH3F470K
56 ±10% 2.0±0.2 C4520CH3F560K
68 ±10% 2.0±0.2 C4520CH3F680K
82 ±10% 2.0±0.2 C4520CH3F820K
100 ±10% 2.0±0.2 C4520CH3F101K
0.2min.
2.
0±
0.
3
T
4.5±0.4
Dimensions in mm
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness T
(mm)max.
Part number
100 ±10% 1.6±0.2 C4532CH3F101K
120 ±10% 1.6±0.2 C4532CH3F121K
150 ±10% 1.6±0.2 C4532CH3F151K
180 ±10% 1.6±0.2 C4532CH3F181K
220 ±10% 2.0±0.2 C4532CH3F221K
270 ±10% 2.3±0.2 C4532CH3F271K
330 ±10% 2.5±0.3 C4532CH3F331K
0.2min.
T
3.
2±